
CITY OF PLANO  
 

RFB CIP  
Bid No.  2024-0556-B 

Willow Creek Trail Replacement – Roanoke Drive to P Avenue 
Project No. 7566 

 
Bid Recap 

Bid Opening Date/Time:  Tuesday, September 10, 2024 @ 2:00 PM 

Number of Vendors Notified: 2089 

Vendors Submitting “No Bids”:  6 

Number of Non-Responsive Bids Submitted: 0 

Number of Responsive Bids Submitted: 9 

Vendor:           Total Bid 

Infra Construction LLC $648,865.48 

Cole Construction Inc. $680,000.00 

Perfect Finish Landscaping (ALCC, LLC) $681,837.03 

Perfect General Contractors LLC (Perfect General Contractors)  $682,087.13 

CGC General Contractors (CGC) $690,139.79 

C. Green Scaping, LP $711,404.16 

2L Construction LLC $741,169.40 

Wall Contractors LLC $786,315.50 

Ratliff Hardscape, Ltd $966,517.00 

Recommended Vendor: 
  
Infra Construction LLC $648,865.48 
  

  
  

 

Ruth Escalera  
11/13/2024 

 Ruth Escalera ,  Sr. Buyer  Date 
 


